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Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.19 719 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth  1

55.24 717 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Plymouth Lea 1

55.34 713 F 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

55.42 710 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

55.47 708 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

55.53 706 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

55.58 704 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

55.60 703 F 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.69 700 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.81 695 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

55.83 694 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

55.86 693 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.93 691 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

55.95 690 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

55.99 688 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

56.06 686 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.14 683 F 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.15 683 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

56.17 682 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.27 678 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.40 674 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

56.45 672 F 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

56.55 668 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.56 668 F 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.66 664 H 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

56.67 664 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

56.71 663 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

Page 1 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



56.71 663 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.83 658 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.84 658 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.86 657 F 30/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.93 655 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.98 653 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.99 653 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.08 650 H 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.09 649 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.13 648 H 15/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

57.46 637 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.57 633 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.75 627 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.80 626 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.81 625 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.92 622 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

58.45 605 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

58.48 604 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.50 603 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.65 599 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.67 598 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co South'ton 1

59.00 588  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Co South'ton 1

59.08 586 F 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

59.23 581 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Co South'ton 1

59.34 578 H 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

59.35 578  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

59.48 574  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co South'ton 1

59.63 570 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

59.87 563 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

59.93 561 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:00.25 552 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.27 552  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:00.71 540 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Co South'ton 1

1:00.72 540 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:01.06 531 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:01.29 525 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:01.41 522 F 17/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co South'ton 1

1:01.46 520 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:01.47 520 H 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:01.53 519 S 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:01.63 516 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.32 499  09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:02.44 496  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:03.32 476 H 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:04.50 450 F 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.52 450 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:05.45 431 F 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:07.05 401 F 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.53 706 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

55.58 704 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

56.45 672 F 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1
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56.45 672 F 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

56.66 664 H 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

55.42 710 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

55.83 694 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

55.93 691 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

55.99 688 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

55.34 713 F 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

55.47 708 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

55.81 695 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

55.19 719 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth  1

55.24 717 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Plymouth Lea 1

59.93 561 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

56.40 674 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

55.95 690 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

56.06 686 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.84 658 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.56 668 F 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.08 650 H 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.86 657 F 30/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.67 664 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

56.14 683 F 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.83 658 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.27 678 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.46 637 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.15 683 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

56.93 655 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.60 703 F 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.69 700 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.80 626 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.92 622 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.17 682 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.55 668 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.98 653 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.86 693 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.71 663 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.09 649 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.50 450 F 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.50 603 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.13 648 H 15/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

58.45 605 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

56.99 653 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.75 627 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.63 516 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.25 552 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.81 625 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.57 633 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.08 586 F 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

59.34 578 H 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

58.48 604 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.65 599 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.00 588  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Co South'ton 1

58.67 598 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co South'ton 1

59.35 578  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

59.23 581 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Co South'ton 1
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1:00.71 540 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Co South'ton 1

59.87 563 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

59.63 570 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:00.27 552  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co South'ton 1

59.48 574  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:01.06 531 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:01.47 520 H 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:00.72 540 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:02.44 496  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:01.46 520 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:01.41 522 F 17/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co South'ton 1

1:01.53 519 S 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:01.29 525 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:02.32 499  09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:07.05 401 F 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:03.32 476 H 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:05.45 431 F 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:04.52 450 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1
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